
Name: Date:

Find words that rhyme below.
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At the bottom of the page is a list of words. These words are hidden in the puzzle. The words have 
been placed horizontally, vertically, or diagonally - frontwards or backwards. When you locate a 
word, draw a circle around it.

1. log
2. need
3. sink
4. shot
5. stroke

6. back
7. rattle
8. wife
9. tote

10. hen

NOT BATTLE JOKE LEAD
TRACK DRINK TEN LIFE
NOTE FROG

S O I D T C C E X J R N T E F C

T D P M E G E X L E U J Q G U Y

M F Q O J U P T O W R A Y R R W

T H Z V R L X B N O T E N X Q D

V P X O D I C T I X J O O J P C

B A T T L E M K E J T R T L N S

P N D O D E P S L N I G E Q J F

H C C F R I R P E L R O N J E R

T V H N I Q Q X A P R T D X I O

N P N V N K V I D Z L R V P Z G

L I F E K J N O T E N A H P O E

X G E O D S S R A Q M C R F V W

X Q J O K E I G K I Z K R N I E
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